1
Weichai Meidium Speed Marine Engine
2
1. Product Overview
2. Marine Engine
3. Marine Genset
4. Propulsion System Solution
3

Reliability Overhaul Period (h) 20000
Dimension &
Weight
Length * Width * Height
(mm)
2463*1220*1650 2650*1044*1818
Weight (kg) 3100 3800
Compliance
Emission IMO Tier II/ Tier II (With SCR)
Classification Society CCS/ BV
◆ Basic Parameters
170 Series
6
Series Model Power Ps Power kW Speed rpm Aspiration Fuel System Rating Remark
X6170
X6170ZC650-2 650 478 1200 T&A Mechnical Pump P1
X6170ZC680-3 680 500 1350 T&A Mechnical Pump P1
X6170ZC756-5 756 556 1500 T&A Mechnical Pump P1
X6170ZC818-5 818 601 1500 T&A Mechnical Pump P1
8170
8170ZC900-3 900 661 1350 T&A Mechnical Pump P1
8170ZC1000-5 1000 735 1500 T&A Mechnical Pump P1
170 Series
◆ Marine Propulsion
◆ Marine Auxiliary
Series Model
Engine Power Genset Power Speed
(rpm)
Aspiration Governor Remark
PRP(kW) COP(kW) PRP(kW) COP(kW)
X6170 X6170ZCD330-1 330 330 300 300 1000 T&A Electronic
8170
8170ZCD441-1 441 441 400 400 1000 T&A
Electronic
8170ZCD570-1 570 570 500 500 1000 T&A
7
6WH17
12WH17
8WH17

Dimension &
Weight
Weight (kg) 2355*1220*1615 2912*1147*1805 2256*1331*1856
Emission 3500 4660 5100
Compliance
Classification Society IMO Tier II/ III (With SCR), China Inland River II
Bore * Stroke (mm) CCS/ BV
◆ 基本信息Basic Parameters
WH17
8
Series Model Power Ps Power kW
Speed
rpm
Aspiration Fuel System Rating Remark
6WH17
6WH17C900-3 900 662 1350 T&A Common Rail P1
6WH17C900-5 900 662 1500 T&A Common Rail P1
6WH17C1000-5 1000 735 1500 T&A Common Rail P1
8WH17
8WH17C952-1 952 700 1000 T&A Common Rail P1
8WH17C1000-2 1000 735 1200 T&A Common Rail P1
8WH17C1156-2 1156 850 1200 T&A Common Rail P1
8WH17C1250-5 1250 920 1500 T&A Common Rail P1
8WH17C1360-5 1360 1000 1500 T&A Common Rail P1 In developing
12WH17
12WH17C1360-2 1360 1000 1200 T&A Common Rail P1
12WH17C1496-2 1496 1100 1200 T&A Common Rail P1
12WH17C1700-5 1700 1250 1500 T&A Common Rail P1

Emission
IMO Tier II/ III (With SCR), China
Inland River II
Classification Society CCS/ BV
◆ Basic Parameters
WH20
13
Series Model Power Ps Power kW
Speed
rpm
Aspiration
Fuel
System
Rating Remark
6WH20
6WH20LC1000-1 1000 735 1000 T&A MUP P1
6WH20LC1230-1 1230 905 1000 T&A MUP P1
6WH20LC1360-1 1360 1000 1000 T&A MUP P1
6WH20LC1520-1 1520 1118 1000 T&A MUP P1
6WH20LC1632-1 1632 1200 1000 T&A MUP P1
8WH20
8WH20LC2000-1 2000 1470 1000 T&A MUP P1
8WH20LC2176-1 2176 1600 1000 T&A MUP P1
◆ Marine Propulsion
WH20
Series Model
Engine Power Genset Power Speed
(rpm)
Aspiration Governor Remark
PRP(kW) COP(kW) PRP(kW) COP(kW)
6WH20
6WH20LCD1200-1 / 1200 / 1050 1000 T&A
Hydralic &
Electronic
6WH20LCD1000-1 / 1000 / 900 1000 T&A
6WH20LCD900-7.5 / 900 / 800 750 T&A
6WH20LCD800-7.2 / 800 / 720 720 T&A 60HZ
6WH20LCD1000-9 / 1000 / 900 900 T&A 60HZ
◆ Marine Auxiliary
14
Control panel
Turbocharger

Emission
IMO Tier II/ III (With SCR), China
Inland River II
Classification Society CCS/ BV
◆ Basic Parameters
WH25
16
Series Model Power Ps Power kW
Speed
rpm
Aspiration
Fuel
System
Rating Remark
6WH25
6WH25LC2000-7.5 2000 1470 750 T&A MUP P1
6WH25LC2000-1 2000 1470 1000 T&A MUP P1
6WH25LC2204-9 2204 1620 900 T&A MUP P1
6WH25LC2448-1 2448 1800 1000 T&A MUP P1
8WH25
8WH25LC2720-7.5 2720 2000 750 T&A MUP P1
8WH25LC3000-9 3000 2207 900 T&A MUP P1
8WH25LC3000-1 3000 2207 1000 T&A MUP P1
◆ Marine Propulsion
WH25
17
Series Model
Engine Power Genset Power
Speed
(rpm)
Aspiration Governor Remark
PRP(kW) COP(kW) PRP(kW) COP(kW)
6WH25
6WH25LCD1800-1* / 1800 / 1600 1000 T&A
Hydralic &
Electronic
Developing according to
order
6WH25LCD1470-7.5* / 1470 / 1300 750 T&A
6WH25LCD1620-9* / 1620 / 1440 900 T&A
6WH25LCD1296-7.2* / 1296 / 1100 720 T&A
8WH25
8WH25LCD2200-1* / 2200 / 2000 1000 T&A
Hydralic &
Electronic
Developing according to
order
8WH25LCD2000-7.5* / 2000 / 1800 750 T&A
8WH25LCD1800-7.5* / 1800 / 1600 750 T&A
8WH25LCD2200-9* / 2200 / 2000 900 T&A
8WH25LCD1800-7.2* / 1800 / 1600 720 T&A
◆ Marine Auxiliary
WH25
18
Control panel

Emission
IMO Tier II/ III (With SCR), China
Inland River II
Classification Society CCS/ BV
◆ Basic Parameters
WH28
20
Series Model Power Ps Power kW
Speed
rpm
Aspiration
Fuel
System
Rating Remark
6WH28
6WH28C2856-6.5 2856 2100 650 T&A MUP P1
6WH28C3046-7.2 3046 2240 720 T&A MUP P1
6WH28C3046-7.5 3046 2240 750 T&A MUP P1
6WH28C3264-7.5 3264 2400 750 T&A MUP P1
6WH28C3264-8 3264 2400 800 T&A MUP P1
6WH28C3672-8 3672 2700 800 T&A MUP P1
8WH28
8WH28C4080-7.5 4080 3000 750 T&A MUP P1
8WH28C4352-8 4352 3200 800 T&A MUP P1
8WH28C4896-8 4896 3600 800 T&A MUP P1
◆ Marine Propulsion
WH28
21
Series Model

Length * Width * Height
(mm)
5940*2630*4010 7000*2715*4490 7530*2715*4490
Weight (kg) 38000 47000 51000
Compliance
Emission IMO Tier II/ III (With SCR), China Inland River II
Classification Society CCS/ BV
24
Series Model Power Ps Power kW
Speed
rpm
Aspiration
Fuel
System
Rating Remark
6WH32 6WH32C4080-7.5 4080 3000 750 TA MUP P1
8WH32 8WH32C5440-7.5 5440 4000 750 TA MUP P1
9WH32 9WH32C6120-7.5 6120 4500 750 TA MUP P1
◆ Marine Propulsion
WH32
Series Model Engine Power Genset Power

WH25
30
NO.
Genset
Power kWe
Genset Model Engine Model
Engine
Power kW
Engine Rated
Speed rpm
Generator
Brand
Starting
Method
Engine Governing
1 300 CCFJ300J-WZ X6170ZCD330-1 330 1000 CSIEM Electric Electronic
2 400 CCFJ400J-WZ 8170ZCD440-1 441 1000 CSIEM Electric Electronic
3 500 CCFJ500J-WZ 8170ZCD570-1 570 1000 CSIEM Electric Electronic
4 600 CCFJ600J-WZ 6WH17CD809-5 735 1500 CSIEM Electric ECU
5 800 CCFJ800J-W* 12WH17CD990-1 900 1000 CSIEM Electric ECU
6 1000 CCFJ1000J-W* 12WH17CD1265-5 1150 1500 CSIEM Electric ECU
7 1200 CCFJ1200J-W* 12WH17CD1485-5 1350 1500 CSIEM Electric ECU
8 1200 CCFJ1200J-WMW 8WH20LCD1440-1 1440 1000 CSIEM Air Electronic
9 1400 CCFJ1400J-WMW 8WH20LCD1600-1 1600 1000 CSIEM Air Electronic
10 1600 CCFJ1600J-WMW 8WH25LCD1800-7.5 1800 750 CSIEM Air Electronic
11 1800 CCFJ1800J-WMW 8WH25LCD2000-1 2000 1000 CSIEM Air Electronic
12 2000 CCFJ2000J-WMW 8WH25LCD2200-1 2200 1000 CSIEM Air Electronic
13 2200 CCFJ2200J-WMW 8WH25LCD2450-1 2450 1000 CSIEM Air Electronic
14 2600 CCFJ2600J-WMW 8WH28CD2992-7.5 2720 750 CSIEM Air Electronic
15 2850 CCFJ2800J-WMW 8WH28LCD3300-7.5 3000 750 CSIEM Air Electronic
16 3380 CCFJ3380J-WMW 7WH32LCD3500-7.5 3500 750 CSIEM Air Electronic
17 3850 CCFJ3850J-WMW 8WH32LCD4000-7.5 4000 750 CSIEM Air Electronic
18 4350 CCFJ4350J-WMW 9WH32LCD4500-7.5 4500 750 CSIEM Air Electronic
19 6150 CCFJ6150J-WMW 16M170 6400 1000 CSIEM Air Electronic
20 7680 CCFJ7680J-WMW 20M170 8000 1000 CSIEM Air Electronic
Weichai Marine Genset/ Elecric Propulsion Model List（440V/ 50HZ）
** Other volt rating is available.
31
NO.
Genset
Power kWe
Genset Model Engine Model
Engine
Power kW
Engine Rated
Speed rpm
Generator
Brand
Starting
Method
Engine Governing
1 500 CCFJ600J-WZ 6WH17CD638-2 580 1200 CSIEM Electric ECU
2 1000 CCFJ1000J-W* 12WH17CD1210-2 1100 1200 CSIEM Electric ECU
3 1250 CCFJ1250J-WMW 8WH20LCD1440-9A0* 1440 900 CSIEM Air Electronic
4 1600 CCFJ1600J-WMW 8WH25LCD1800-7.2 1800 720 CSIEM Air Electronic
5 2000 CCFJ2000J-WMW 8WH25LCD2200-9 2200 900 CSIEM Air Electronic
6 2600 CCFJ2600J-WMW 8WH28CD2992-7.2 2720 720 CSIEM Air Electronic
7 2850 CCFJ2800J-WMW 8WH28LCD3300-7.2 3000 720 CSIEM Air Electronic